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ALLEGANY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Tracey Leonard, Assistant Supervisor of Health, Physical Education, Athletics, and Mental Health 
tracey.leonard@acpsmd.org  

ANNE ARUNDEL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Christiana Walsh, Coordinator of Health, Physical Education, and Dance 
cgwalsh@aacps.org 

Maureen Grizio, Health Education Teacher Specialist 
mgrizo@aacps.org 

BALTIMORE CITY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Geoffrey Meehle, Coordinator of Health and Physical Education 
grmeehle@bcps.k12.md.us 

Katie Ketterer, Content Specialist for Health and Physical Education 
KLKrouse@bcps.k12.md.us 

BALTIMORE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Justin O'Brien, Coordinator of Health and Physical Education 
jobrien3@bcps.org 

Kirsten Roller, Supervisor of Health Education 
kroller3@bcps.org 

CALVERT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Britta Sparks, Supervisor of World Language, Physical Education, ESOL, and NJROTC 
sparksbr@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

CAROLINE COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Amy Towers, Supervisor of Instruction 
towers.amy@ccpsstaff.org 

CARROLL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Bill Vandergrift, Supervisor of Health and Physical Education 
WJVANDE@carrollk12.org 

Christine Tobias, Assistant Supervisor of Health Education 
christinetobias@carrollk12.org 

CECIL COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Amy Sexton, Program Coordinator of Physical Education, Health Education, and Interscholastic Athletics 
alsexton@ccps.org  
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CHARLES COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Matt Golonka, Content Specialist for Health and Physical Education 
mgolonka@ccboe.com 

DORCHESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Paula Turner-Coleman, Supervisor of Science, Health, Physical Education, and STEM 
turnerp@dcpsmd.org 

FREDERICK COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Brian Griffith, Curriculum Specialist for Secondary Health and Physical Education 
Brian.Griffith@fcps.org 

Jamie Hitchner, Curriculum Specialist for Elementary Health and Physical Education 
james.hitchner@fcps.org 

GARRETT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Rebecca Aiken, Director of School Nursing and Health Education 
rebecca.aiken@garrettcountyschools.org  

HARFORD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Kilo Mack, Supervisor of Health and Physical Education 
kilo.mack@hcps.org 

Brittany Pettus, Health Curriculum Specialist 
Brittany.Pettus@hcps.org 

HOWARD COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Eric Bishop, Coordinator of Health and Physical Education 
eric_bishop@hcpss.org 

Tempe Beall, Health Education Instructional Facilitator 
tempe_beall@hcpss.org 

Laura Johnson, Health and Physical Education Resource Teacher 
Laura_K_Johnson@hcpss.org 

KENT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Jess Clough, Instructional Specialist 
jclough@kent.k12.md.us 
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MONTGOMERY COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Cara Grant, Supervisor of Prek-12 Adapted Physical Education, Health Education, and Physical Education 
Cara_D_Grant@mcpsmd.org 

Teresa Shatzer, Prek-12 Health Education Content Specialist 
Teresa_Shatzer@mcpsmd.org 

PRINCE GEORGE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Nana Donkor, Instructional Supervisor, Health Education 
nana.donkor@pgcps.org  

QUEEN ANNE’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Michael Page, Supervisor of Instruction 
michael.page@qacps.org 

SOMERSET COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Will Gray, Supervisor of Special Programs 
wgray@somerset.k12.md.us 

ST. MARY’S COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Jason Hayes, Supervisor of Elementary Science and Health Education 
jwhayes@smcps.org  

Wendy Zimmerman, Supervisor of Secondary Science and Health Education 
wlzimmerman@smcps.org  

TALBOT COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Bill Keswick, Supervisor of Science, Physical Education, Health Education, STEM, and Environmental 
Literacy 
bkeswick@talbotschools.org 

WASHINGTON COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Eric Michael, Supervisor of Athletics, Health, and Physical Education 
michaeri@wcps.k12.md.us 

WICOMICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Nicholas Thompson, Supervisor of Physical Education, Health, and Family & Consumer Sciences 
nthompso@wcboe.org 

WORCESTER COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
Tamara Mills, Coordinator of Instruction: Fine & Performing Arts, Health Education, GT, FACS, Health & 
Wellness, & Afterschool and Summer Programs 
tdzimmer@worcesterk12.org  
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